
Naam Cat PR Tijd

1
wt 1 Linna Lang DPF

rd 31 Sara van der Goes DPF

2
gl 2 Isis van EƩen DPF

bl 32 Nina Lispet DPF

3
wt 3 Klaudia Senecka DPF 25.80

rd 33 MeƩe Stoel DPF

4
gl 4 Fabiënne van Gemert DPF 19.71

bl 34 Annik Brouwer DPE 16.23

5
wt 5 Casper van Gemert HPF 27.41

rd 35 Neil Delpeut HPF

6
gl 6 Oskar Loman HPF 28.85

bl 36 Quin Delpeut DPF

7
wt 7 Emre AlƟntas HPF

rd 37 SƟan van EƩen HPF 18.10

8
gl 8 Bekir AlƟntas HPF

bl 38 Guus Doodeman HPF 16.08

9
wt 9 Louisa Loman DPE 16.05

rd 39 Isa de Jonge DPE 18.31

10
gl 10 Emma van der Goes DPE

bl 40 Nina Loman DPE 15.51

11
wt 11 Dennis van Leeuwen HPE 18.95

rd 41 Ben Lispet HPE

12
gl 12 Birgit Radt DPD 15.16

bl 42 Mare Rieī DPD 15.34

13
wt 13 BasƟaan de Groot HPD 17.03

rd 43 JusƟn Pasman HPD

14
gl 14 Silvester Hendriks HPD 15.42

bl 44 Wessel Andernach HPD

15
wt 15 MaƩhijs Wijk HPD 16.45

rd 45 Max Michael van Gemert HPD 15.88

16
gl 16 Floris Arkesteijn HPE 15.67

bl 46 Liam van der Marel HPE 17.44

17
wt 17 Eline Andernach DPD

rd
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19
wt 19 Norelle Molenaar DPC

rd 49 Noor RoƩeveel DPC 16.81

20
gl 20 Amanda van Leeuwen DPC 14.44

bl 50 Luuk Doodeman HPC 13.95

21
wt 21 Joris Tuijn HPC

rd 51 Ezra Loman HPC 14.75

22
gl 22 Julius Arkesteijn HPC 14.88

bl 52 Kai Brouwer HPC 14.75

23
wt 23 Iris Kleiweg DPB 13.68

rd 53 Lieke Rieī DPB 13.65

24
gl 24 Sem Stevens HPB 18.01

bl 54 Thijs Metselaar HPB 16.62

25
wt 25 Rafael Kaldenbach HPB 14.05

rd 55 Tim Nootenboom HPB 15.26

26
gl 26 Myrthe Groot DPA

bl 56 Maik den Hollander HPA

27
wt 27 Lucas Bijl HPA 15.40

rd 57 Jarno Middendorp HPA 16.08

28
gl 28 Silvi van der Marel DPA 17.26

bl 58 Ruud van Leeuwen HPA 14.29

29
wt 29 Jennifer van Leeuwen DPA 14.28

rd 59 Hugo de Jonge HPA 13.62

30
gl 30 Floor van der Stap DPA 12.33

bl 60 Veerle van Koppen DPA 12.79
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31
wt 1 Linna Lang DPF

rd 31 Sara van der Goes DPF

32
gl 2 Isis van EƩen DPF

bl 32 Nina Lispet DPF

33
wt 3 Klaudia Senecka DPF 25.80

rd 33 MeƩe Stoel DPF

34
gl 4 Fabiënne van Gemert DPF 19.71

bl 34 Annik Brouwer DPE 16.23

35
wt 5 Casper van Gemert HPF 27.41

rd 35 Neil Delpeut HPF

36
gl 6 Oskar Loman HPF 28.85

bl 36 Quin Delpeut DPF

37
wt 7 Emre AlƟntas HPF

rd 37 SƟan van EƩen HPF 18.10

38
gl 8 Bekir AlƟntas HPF

bl 38 Guus Doodeman HPF 16.08

39
wt 9 Louisa Loman DPE 16.05

rd 39 Isa de Jonge DPE 18.31

40
gl 10 Emma van der Goes DPE

bl 40 Nina Loman DPE 15.51

41
wt 11 Dennis van Leeuwen HPE 18.95

rd 41 Ben Lispet HPE

42
gl 12 Birgit Radt DPD 15.16

bl 42 Mare Rieī DPD 15.34

43
wt 13 BasƟaan de Groot HPD 17.03

rd 43 JusƟn Pasman HPD

44
gl 14 Silvester Hendriks HPD 15.42

bl 44 Wessel Andernach HPD

45
wt 15 MaƩhijs Wijk HPD 16.45

rd 45 Max Michael van Gemert HPD 15.88

46
gl 16 Floris Arkesteijn HPE 15.67

bl 46 Liam van der Marel HPE 17.44

47
wt 17 Eline Andernach DPD

rd
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49
wt 19 Norelle Molenaar DPC

rd 49 Noor RoƩeveel DPC

50
gl 20 Amanda van Leeuwen DPC 55.71

bl 50 Luuk Doodeman HPC 1:02.40

51
wt 21 Joris Tuijn HPC

rd 51 Ezra Loman HPC 1:07.12

52
gl 22 Julius Arkesteijn HPC 1:18.92

bl 52 Kai Brouwer HPC 1:14.18

53
wt 23 Iris Kleiweg DPB 54.97

rd 53 Lieke Rieī DPB 56.73

54
gl 24 Sem Stevens HPB 1:20.84

bl 54 Thijs Metselaar HPB 1:19.53

55
wt 25 Rafael Kaldenbach HPB 58.85

rd 55 Tim Nootenboom HPB 1:12.03

56
gl 26 Myrthe Groot DPA

bl 56 Maik den Hollander HPA

57
wt 27 Lucas Bijl HPA 1:11.96

rd 57 Jarno Middendorp HPA 1:06.37

58
gl 28 Silvi van der Marel DPA 1:17.40

bl 58 Ruud van Leeuwen HPA 1:02.60

59
wt 29 Jennifer van Leeuwen DPA 54.72

rd 59 Hugo de Jonge HPA 49.33

60
gl 30 Floor van der Stap DPA 46.99

bl 60 Veerle van Koppen DPA 47.40
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61
wt 135 Coosje-Sophie Arkesteijn DC1

rd 128 Jana Roscam Abbing DC2

62
gl 144 Liselot Boinck DC1 1:03.77

bl 136 Sam RoƩeveel HC1

63
wt 141 Mert Budak HC2 48.49

rd 106 Rosan van Koppen DC2 50.31

64
gl 104 Kathelijne van der Giessen DC1 46.33

bl 110 Mariska van Zon DB1 46.52

65
wt 131 Joppe Kleiweg HB1 46.46

rd 119 Thomas van Marrewijk HB1 46.04

66
gl 102 Bob Boek HC2 42.36

bl 115 OƩo de Fraiture HC2 42.76

67
wt 113 Jelle Rieī HC1 43.37

rd 120 Thijs Langeveld HB1 43.92

68
gl 140 Jesse Nijkamp HA1 41.39

bl 116 Hugo de Fraiture HA1 42.31

69
wt 101 Hidde Bart HA1 41.87

rd 142 Ijen Ruijgrok HA1 40.86

70
gl 122 Hugo Uijlenbroek HB2 39.43

bl 125 Roel Boek HA2 39.74

71
wt 107 Renate van Koppen D40 58.36

rd 114 MarƟne de Fraiture D50

72
gl 137 Trudy RoƩeveel D45

bl 139 Yda Smets D45

73
wt 129 Emma de Fraiture DA2 45.77

rd 146 Bram Luteijn HN4 45.73

74
gl 150 Arjan Wiebe Postma H45

bl 118 Don Rolfes H40 1:03.17

75
wt 133 Serge van der Goes H40

rd 112 Edgar Rieī H45

76
gl 121 Remko Liekelema H40 46.80

bl 143 Bente van Bohemen DSA 47.99

77
wt 148 Remon Kneppers H45

rd 108 Marco van Koppen H45 47.50

78
gl 134 SƟjn van LieŇand H45 47.03

bl 151 Koos Haakma H45 46.18

79
wt 124 Chiel Bakker HSA 43.86

rd 138 Klaas Luteijn HSA 44.85
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80
gl 123 Leon van Bohemen H50 48.28

bl 109 Jacques Pho H50 48.54

81
wt 132 Tom van der Horst H50

rd 130 Lammert Meinders H50

82
gl 105 Winand de Fraiture H50

bl 127 Ernst Roscam Abbing H55 1:01.99

83
wt 103 Roland ten Klooster H50 41.21

rd 149 Hans van der Does H50 40.63

84
gl 117 Kees Hoek H65 48.82

bl 147 Willem Holierhoek H60

85
wt 145 Kees Gerritse H65

rd 111 Jacques Bartelomij H70 1:02.95

86
gl 152 Wim Leeuwestein H60 49.98

bl

87
wt 201 Ellen van der Linden DSA

rd 202 Nena de Jong DSA

88
gl 203 Marloes Nanninga DA2

bl 204 Roos van Gelderen DA2

89
wt 205 Else Dekker DN4

rd 206 Tjeu Peters HN1

90
gl 207 ChrisƟan Feeleus HSA

bl 208 BapƟste Sinquin HSA

91
wt 209 Camiel van Altenborg HSA 1:00.08

rd 210 Daniel Wijna HN4

92
gl 211 Max Meere HA2

bl 212 Erik Spaan HA2

93
wt 213 Jelte van der Heide HA2

rd 214 Jacob van Ooijen HSA

94
gl 221 Lisa van Rijn DN4

bl 222 Mirjam Post DSA 54.09

95
wt 223 Meike de Jong DN4 50.09

rd 224 Rick Willems HSA

96
gl 225 Aron Koekkoek HN1

bl 226 Lodewijk Luken HSA

97
wt 227 Milan Vermeulen HN2 45.54

rd 228 Thijs GriƩer HN4

98
gl 229 Floor Melman HSA 46.91

bl 230 Bart Meere HN4

99
wt 231 Joris Ravenhorst HN1

rd 232 Patrik Kovacik HN1 47.37
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100
gl 233 Pim Veldhuisen HN4 44.06

bl 234 Daniël Eikelenboom HN4

101
wt 235 Jasper Wiersema HA2

rd 236 Jimmy Phillips HN1

102
gl 237 Steven Kuipers HSA

bl 238 Jeroen Verhorst HSB 43.38

103
wt 239 Boris Daan HN2 42.49

rd 240 Gert Galis HN4 42.19

104
gl 241 Jordi Mulder HN1 42.20

bl 259 Eline Stubert DSA 44.12

105
wt 260 Jelmer Kraaijeveld HSA 41.90

rd 261 Rik Houwers HSA 43.12

106
gl 262 Jan-Willem Broos HN4 41.62

bl 263 Harm Cnossen HSA 40.74

107
wt 264 Joey Asser HN4 41.66

rd 265 Tim Ruwiel HN4 40.24

108
gl 266 Herman Banken HSA 40.25

bl 267 Roel Boek HA2 39.74
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109
wt 135 Coosje-Sophie Arkesteijn DC1

rd 128 Jana Roscam Abbing DC2

110
gl 144 Liselot Boinck DC1 2:16.69

bl 136 Sam RoƩeveel HC1

111
wt 141 Mert Budak HC2 1:49.74

rd 106 Rosan van Koppen DC2 1:42.79

112
gl 104 Kathelijne van der Giessen DC1 1:33.01

bl 110 Mariska van Zon DB1 1:34.91

113
wt 131 Joppe Kleiweg HB1 1:34.52

rd 119 Thomas van Marrewijk HB1 1:34.46

114
gl 102 Bob Boek HC2 1:26.78

bl 115 OƩo de Fraiture HC2 1:27.32

115
wt 113 Jelle Rieī HC1 1:27.04

rd 120 Thijs Langeveld HB1 1:30.68

116
gl 140 Jesse Nijkamp HA1 1:24.34

bl 116 Hugo de Fraiture HA1 1:30.14

117
wt 101 Hidde Bart HA1 1:24.11

rd 142 Ijen Ruijgrok HA1 1:23.73

118
gl 122 Hugo Uijlenbroek HB2 1:19.20

bl 125 Roel Boek HA2 1:18.69

119
wt 107 Renate van Koppen D40 2:03.27

rd 114 MarƟne de Fraiture D50

120
gl 137 Trudy RoƩeveel D45

bl 139 Yda Smets D45

121
wt 129 Emma de Fraiture DA2 1:32.53

rd 146 Bram Luteijn HN4 1:34.24

122
gl 150 Arjan Wiebe Postma H45

bl 118 Don Rolfes H40

123
wt 133 Serge van der Goes H40

rd 112 Edgar Rieī H45

124
gl 121 Remko Liekelema H40 1:34.08

bl 143 Bente van Bohemen DSA 1:37.10

125
wt 148 Remon Kneppers H45

rd 108 Marco van Koppen H45 1:33.73

126
gl 134 SƟjn van LieŇand H45 1:35.12

bl 151 Koos Haakma H45

127
wt 124 Chiel Bakker HSA 1:28.52

rd 138 Klaas Luteijn HSA 1:29.85

6. LoƟng 1000 meter

DH170319BB - CK DKIJV, ELS

19 maart 2017
De Uithof - Den Haag

Datum: 19-3-2017 17:30:00 Print: 17-3-2017 20:35:46

Scheidsrechter: Anne Schouten Starter: Rob VeldhovenAssistent: 



Naam Cat PR Tijd

128
gl 123 Leon van Bohemen H50 1:34.35

bl 109 Jacques Pho H50 1:40.11

129
wt 132 Tom van der Horst H50

rd 130 Lammert Meinders H50

130
gl 105 Winand de Fraiture H50

bl 127 Ernst Roscam Abbing H55

131
wt 103 Roland ten Klooster H50 1:20.59

rd 149 Hans van der Does H50 1:20.16

132
gl 117 Kees Hoek H65 1:37.95

bl 152 Wim Leeuwestein H60

133
wt 145 Kees Gerritse H65

rd 111 Jacques Bartelomij H70

134
gl 147 Willem Holierhoek H60

bl

135
wt 201 Ellen van der Linden DSA

rd 202 Nena de Jong DSA

136
gl 203 Marloes Nanninga DA2

bl 204 Roos van Gelderen DA2

137
wt 205 Else Dekker DN4

rd 206 Tjeu Peters HN1

138
gl 207 ChrisƟan Feeleus HSA

bl 208 BapƟste Sinquin HSA

139
wt 209 Camiel van Altenborg HSA 2:09.58

rd 210 Daniel Wijna HN4

140
gl 211 Max Meere HA2

bl 212 Erik Spaan HA2

141
wt 213 Jelte van der Heide HA2

rd 214 Jacob van Ooijen HSA
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143
wt 221 Lisa van Rijn DN4

rd 222 Mirjam Post DSA 2:48.61

144
gl 223 Meike de Jong DN4 2:35.33

bl 224 Rick Willems HSA

145
wt 225 Aron Koekkoek HN1

rd 226 Lodewijk Luken HSA

146
gl 227 Milan Vermeulen HN2 2:25.75

bl 228 Thijs GriƩer HN4

147
wt 229 Floor Melman HSA 2:27.62

rd 230 Bart Meere HN4

148
gl 231 Joris Ravenhorst HN1

bl 232 Patrik Kovacik HN1 2:29.43

149
wt 233 Pim Veldhuisen HN4 2:21.17

rd 234 Daniël Eikelenboom HN4

150
gl 235 Jasper Wiersema HA2

bl 236 Jimmy Phillips HN1

151
wt 237 Steven Kuipers HSA

rd 238 Jeroen Verhorst HSB 2:16.32

152
gl 239 Boris Daan HN2 2:12.78

bl 240 Gert Galis HN4 2:16.87

153
wt 241 Jordi Mulder HN1 2:06.88

rd 259 Eline Stubert DSA 2:12.54

154
gl 260 Jelmer Kraaijeveld HSA 2:06.97

bl 261 Rik Houwers HSA 2:08.19

155
wt 262 Jan-Willem Broos HN4 2:07.18

rd 263 Harm Cnossen HSA 2:00.69

156
gl 264 Joey Asser HN4 2:07.92

bl 265 Tim Ruwiel HN4 2:04.06

157
wt 266 Herman Banken HSA 2:02.01

rd 267 Roel Boek HA2 1:57.41
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